No.1 Choice Eco-Friendly
ELECTRIC BOILER
COLLECTION
The ultimate solutions for all types of residential and commercial
central heating and instantaneous hot water
01698 820533www.electric-heatingcompany.co.uk
Contact us for a quote or more information
Pioneering Innovation

System Boiler can be integrated with Solar PV seamlessly if required, but the boiler can also
work as a standard electric system boiler.
Contact a member of our team today on 01698 820533 to learn more!
Capable of working on multiple
heating circuits simultaneously, each
operating at different temperatures.
Available in outputs from 2kw to 24kw, Which
can be adjusted on-site to achieve optimal
performance.
Maximising energy brought from your solar
panels. Minimising excess energy going
back to the grid.
Multiple outputs. Configurable on-site.
With 3 models available:
• Model 1: EHCEPV8KW -  2, 4, 6, 8kW
• Model 2: EHCEPV14.4KW - 7.2, 9.6, 12, 14.4kW
• Model 3: EHCEPV24KW - 12, 16, 20, 24kW
*Our 5 Year Warranty is offered on Boilers which are registered within 60
Days of purchase. For full Warranty T&C’s please visit our website
**Optional Internet Module sold separately
	ǒ Outputs selectable from 2kW to 14.4kW
	ǒ Integral sealed system kit
	ǒ Virtually silent in operation
	ǒ Boiler provides central heating only and
domestic hot water is provided by the direct
unvented cylinder
	ǒ Can be used for underfloor heating
	ǒ 100% efficient
	ǒ Stainless Steel Heat Exchanger
	ǒ Parts & Labour Guarantee
	ǒ No flue required
	ǒ No fumes and no risk of explosion
Scan here for
more information
App
Controlled
Code Description Number of Bedrooms
EHCEPV8/120 COMET PV 8KW/120L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 1 or 2
EHCEPV8/150 COMET PV 8KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 2
EHCEPV8/180 COMET PV 8KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCEPV14.4/120 COMET PV 14.4KW/120L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCEPV14.4/150 COMET PV 14.4KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 3 or 4
EHCEPV14.4/180 COMET PV 14.4KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCEPV14.4/210 COMET PV 14.4KW/210L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCEPV14.4/250 COMET PV 14.4KW/250L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 3 or 4
235mm
Net Weight
20.5KG
316mm

	ǒ Stainless Steel Heat Exchanger
	ǒ Parts & Labour Guarantee
	ǒ No flue required
	ǒ No fumes and no risk of explosion
*Our 5 Year Warranty is offered on Boilers which are registered within 60 Days of purchase.
For full Warranty T&C’s please visit our website
*Our 5 Year Warranty is offered on Boilers which are registered within 60 Days of purchase.
For full Warranty T&C’s please visit our website
Electric Boiler Pre-Plumbed / Pre-Wired Indirect Cylinder Packages
App
Controlled
Code Description Number of Bedrooms
EHCEPV8/120IND COMET PV 8KW/120L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 1 or 2
EHCEPV8/150IND COMET PV 8KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 2
EHCEPV8/180IND COMET PV 8KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCEPV14.4/120IND COMET PV 14.4KW/120L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCEPV14.4/150IND COMET PV 14.4KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCEPV14.4/180IND COMET PV 14.4KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3 or 4
EHCEPV14.4/210IND COMET PV 14.4KW/210L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3 or 4
EHCEPV14.4/250IND COMET PV 14.4KW/250L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3 or 4
Code Description Number of Bedrooms
EHCEPV8/120PPC COMET PV 8KW/120L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 1 or 2
EHCEPV8/150PPC COMET PV 8KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 2
EHCEPV8/180PPC COMET PV 8KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCEPV14.4/120PPC COMET PV 14.4KW/120L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCEPV14.4/150PPC COMET PV 14.4KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCEPV14.4/180PPC COMET PV 14.4KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3 or 4
EHCEPV14.4/210PPC COMET PV 14.4KW/210L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3 or 4
EHCEPV14.4/250PPC COMET PV 14.4KW/250L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3 or 4
8 9
The multi-purpose Boiler where space is at a premium. Electric Boiler Direct Cylinder Packages
	ǒ Outputs from 4kW to 14.4kW
	ǒ Virtually silent in operation

5 year
guarantee
*T&C’s Apply
Extended
Warranty
Available9
12
m
m
203mm
Depth 172mm      Weight 11kg
Space
Saver
Code Description Number of Bedrooms
EHCSJ7/120 SLIM JIM 7KW/120L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 1
EHCSJ10/120 SLIM JIM 10KW/120L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 1 or 2
EHCSJ10/150 SLIM JIM 10KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 1 or 2
EHCSJ10/180 SLIM JIM 10KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 2
EHCSJ12/150 SLIM JIM 12KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCSJ12/180 SLIM JIM 12KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCSJ15/180 SLIM JIM 14.4KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w DIRECT CYLINDER 3/4
Scan here for
more information
Boiler Features

Efficient
100%
Great
Performance
Virtually
Silent
Best
Price
D
C
High
Quality
Scan here for
more information
Code Description Number of Bedrooms
EHCSJ10/150IND SLIM JIM 10KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 1
EHCSJ10/180IND SLIM JIM 10KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 1 or 2
EHCSJ12/150IND SLIM JIM 12KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 1 or 2
EHCSJ12/180IND SLIM JIM 12KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 2
EHCSJ12/210IND SLIM JIM 12KW/210L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCSJ15/150IND SLIM JIM 14.4KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCSJ15/180IND SLIM JIM 14.4KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3
EHCSJ15/210IND SLIM JIM 14.4KW/210L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT CYLINDER 3/4
Code Description Number of Bedrooms
EHCSJ10/150PPC SLIM JIM 10KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT PRE-PLUMB CYLINDER 1
EHCSJ10/180PPC SLIM JIM 10KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT PRE-PLUMB CYLINDER 1 or 2
EHCSJ12/150PPC SLIM JIM 12KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT PRE-PLUMB CYLINDER 1 or 2
EHCSJ12/180PPC SLIM JIM 12KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT PRE-PLUMB CYLINDER 2
EHCSJ12/210PPC SLIM JIM 12KW/210L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT PRE-PLUMB CYLINDER 3
EHCSJ15/150PPC SLIM JIM 14.4KW/150L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT PRE-PLUMB CYLINDER 3
EHCSJ15/180PPC SLIM JIM 14.4KW/180L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT PRE-PLUMB CYLINDER 3
EHCSJ15/210PPC SLIM JIM 14.4KW/210L ELECTRIC BOILER c/w INDIRECT PRE-PLUMB CYLINDER 3/4
Sl

Relief Valve
	ǒ 15mm / 22mm Tundish
	ǒ Installation & Maintenance
The following fittings are supplied with our Direct Cylinders:
Model No. CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT
(mm)
DIAMETER
(mm)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-FULL) RATING
NIND125L 120 933 550 25 149 B
NIND150L 150 1120 550 30 185 C
NIND180L 180 1308 550 33 218 C
NIND210L 210 1496 550 37 253 C
NIND250L 250 1746 550 40 296 C
25 Year Warranty
Indirect Unvented
	ǒ Inlet Control Set
	ǒ 2 x 3kW Immersion Heaters -

heating system and Controls are operated in an efficient manner
Cylinder Specifications
Direct Cylinder
Indirect Cylinder
Model No. CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT
(mm)
DIAMETER
(mm)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-FULL) RATING
NDIR125L 120 933 550 25 149 B
NDIR150L 150 1120 550 30 185 C
NDIR180L 180 1308 550 33 218 C
NDIR210L 210 1496 550 37 253 C
NDIR250L 250 1746 550 40 296 C
Model No. CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT
(mm)